Position

City Manager
City Clerk
Accounting Manager

Acctspayable/Payroll

Other Positions Held City

Orland
Orland
Orland
Orland

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$115,568
$55,905
$54,065
$49,375

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,981
$17,640
$26,779
$16,634



